
Start Time Target Name # (�, �) (�, �,  )

06/17 04:12 LSS-1-A-6 1 ( 198.408 , 30.905 ) ( 198.7388 , 59.1049 , 150.1002 )

06/17 07:42 LSS-1-A-7 2 ( 198.601 , 31.195 ) ( 198.9330 , 58.8161 , 150.0000 )

06/17 10:58 LSS-1-A-8 3 ( 198.795 , 31.484 ) ( 199.1284 , 58.5276 , 149.8984 )

06/17 15:40 LSS-1-A-9 4 ( 198.991 , 31.772 ) ( 199.3251 , 58.2394 , 149.7953 )

Comment: kuF\q:

Today's target is Large Sky Survey (PI:T.Tsuru JPN). No signi�cant source is seen in GIS and SIS images. A
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94 g 6 h 17 f Y+ 482 KSCei: T.Tsuru _ K.Okada

LSS-A-5!LSS-A-6!LSS-A-7!LSS-A-8!LSS-A-9

PASS 1 PASS 2 PASS 3 PASS 4 PASS 5

Pass No. 940617{0308 940617{0412 940617{0515 940617{0619 (No Operation)

Operation X REP

SBR-A RNG

OP/OG-06 RAM

TCU MEM

STR-03 RAM

S-CTLG CHK

OBSERVEMODE

DE0 AD OF

OP STRT

RNG OFF

X REP

DE0 AD OF

BDR STP

X REP

STAR-04 RAM

S-CTLG CHK

OBSERVEMODE

BDR STP

X REP X REP

SBR-A RNG

CPU2/3 STOP

CPU2/3 RST

GIS MEMMODE

RNG OFF

Target

LSS-A-5 LSS 1 A6 LSS 1 A6 LSS 1 A7

AOS(UT) 03:54:42 05:35:55 07:17:50 08:59:21

LOS(UT) 04:06:34 05:48:25 07:29:51 09:10:45

Max-El 43.936 Zenith 75.244 29.841

Time 04:00:12 | 07:23:13 09:04:34

Rep-band(stat.) X ( Completed ) X ( Completed ) X ( Completed ) X ( Completed ) ( )

Rep-start 03:55:26 05:36:56/05:42:20 07:18:52 09:00:20

DP-mode OBS/TCU/OBS OBS/ACS/OBS OBS OBS/GIS/OBS

ACS-mode Normal{Pointing Normal{Pointing Normal{Pointing Normal{Pointing

ACS-spn/�

s

�

s

6:45

�

, 160:43

�

6:40

�

, 160:27

�

6:33

�

, 160:56

�

6:28

�

, 160.32

�

Attitude

2

4

198.546

59.392

150.197

3

5

2

4

198.739

59.102

150.100

3

5

2

4

198.739

59.103

150.101

3

5

2

4

198.933

58.815

145.000

3

5

2

4

3

5

OP-start(CE) 04:04:06 ( 00h ) Cont ( 0Eh ) Cont ( 18h ) Cont ( 27h ) ( )

GIS HAM ERR NORM NORM NORM NORM

ACS ERR { { { {

SIS-mode

Faint/Faint

0123/2301

Faint/Faint

0123/2301

Faint/Faint

0123/2301

Faint/Faint

0123/2301

S0/1-TECT �37:50/�37:39 �36:77/�36:71 �36:19/�36:17 �34:98/�34:96

S0/1-CCDT �61:67/�61:77 �61:67/�61:79 �61:67/�61:77 �61:67/�61:72

GIS-mode PH(10-8-8-5-0) PH(10-8-8-5-0) PH(10-8-8-5-0) PH(10-8-8-5-0)

GIS LD Hit 23cps/26cps 28cps/31cps 27cps/31cps 25cps/29cps

P X Y R S Pos MErr HV HL Gain RT-L RT-U Temp RBMT CalPk RT Pk CalCnt/time

10 8 8 5 0
FLF NONE

3/4

48 159 218 13.1 13.1 400.48 183.87 2254

Pass: 9406170308 3/4

40 159 218 8.2 418.56 181.15 2047

GIS Mode Changes: 10-8-8-5-0-0

Battery Condition (min/max)

BAT V{A BAT V{B BAT I{A BAT I{B BAT T{A BAT T{B

20.00/23.47 20.10/23.50 �4:08/4.74 �4:06/4.76 4.82/8.74 4.82/8.46

Manoeuvre Operation


